24V   Illumiwall™ LED Back-lighting System
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 1 of 4Copyright © Tivoli 06/30/20
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
Technical Information
Engineered for cost eff ective dynamic back lighting of translucent
walls, panels, and canopies in SB 90CRI  TivoTape single color white
illumination. LED fl exible strips are mounted to clear plastic strips
with pre-drilled mounting holes for a simplifi ed installation.  Il-

www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 4 of 4Copyright © Tivoli 06/30/20
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Ordering Information
Wiring End Prep Options
PRODUCT
CODE INTENSITY WATTAGE LED COLOR LENGTH
ILW - S - I - -
Illumiwall S = Strip I = Indoor 22 =2200K
24 =2400K
27=2700K
30=3000K
35=3500K
40 =4000K
50 =5000K
1 = 1’
2 = 2 ‘
4 = 4 ‘
C = Custom lengths
(consult factory)
PRODUCT
CODE INTENSITY LENGTH
ILW - CON -
ILW = Illumiwall CON = Connection Track 1 = 1’
2 = 2 ‘
4 = 4 ‘
C = Custom lengths
(consult factory)
Illumiwall Light Strips Order Specification Guide
Illumiwall Light Connector Track Specification Guide
Connector track is manufactured as a complete unit with integral connectors at 3” O.C. spacing and 3/16” diameter mounting screw holes every 12” along the length. Includes factory-attached 24” lead wire.
ILW-2W-I-XEP
Extra lead wire
Additional factory attached 18ga lead
wire to extend standard lead wire length
to 20 ft max. Sold per foot (not shipped
as spooled wire).
Length  - Connector Chart
1 foot length (4 connections)
2 foot length (8 connections)
3 foot length (12 connections)
4 foot length (16 connections)
5 foot length (20 connections)
6 foot length (24 connections)
7 foot length (28 connections)
8 foot length (32 connections)